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Camp. Paulista de Automobilismo

SUPERLIGA 7a etapa
Interlagos 08/08/2021

=

Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 7a etapa

Domingo

Class Wibbo/Girls

Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
08708/2021 09:30 .

"

BN

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(034) Bruno Maia
1 - 9:33:32.304
2 2:26.536 +7.520 9:35:58.840
3 2:59.079 +40.063 9:38:57.919
4 2:19.016 - 9:41:16.935
p5 2:37.604 +18.588 9:43:54.539
(093) Fernanda Aniceto
1 - 9:35:59.184
2 2:30.019 +10.438 9:38:29.203
3 2:22.220 +2.639 9:40:51.423
4 2:20.048 +0.467 9:43:11.471
5 2:22.361 +2.780 9:45:33.832
6 2:22.007 +2.426 9:47:55.839
7 2:19.581 - 9:50:15.420
(199) Rafael Benavides
1 - 9:34:27.636
2 2:24.884 +5.076 9:36:52.520
3 2:20.068 +0.260 9:39:12.588
4 2:24.693 +4.885 9:41:37.281
5 2:24.308 +4.500 9:44:01.589
6 2:19.808 - 9:46:21.397
7 2:36.638 +16.830 9:48:58.035
p8 2:47.208 +27.400 9:51:45.243
(045) Roque Reis
1 - 9:35:58.105
2 2:30.754 +10.920 9:38:28.859
3 2:21.486 +1.652 9:40:50.345
4 2:19.834 - 9:43:10.179
5 2:21.597 +1.763 9:45:31.776
6 2:20.954 +1.120 9:47:52.730
7 2:22.008 +2.174 9:50:14.738
(042) Carolina Ramos
1 - 9:33:50.268
2 2:19.888 - 9:36:10.156
3 2:28.524 +8.636 9:38:38.680
4 2:26.241 +6.353 9:41:04.921
5 2:22.471 +2.583 9:43:27.392
6 2:20.311 +0.423 9:45:47.703
7 2:30.559 +10.671 9:48:18.262
8 2:20.945 +1.057 9:50:39.207
(022) Adevilson Prates
1 - 9:33:38.484
2 2:19.892 - 9:35:58.376
3 2:29.256 +9.364 9:38:27.632
4 2:19.904 +0.012 9:40:47.536
5 2:20.095 +0.203 9:43:07.631
6 2:20.446 +0.554 9:45:28.077
7 2:20.590 +0.698 9:47:48.667
8 2:21.692 +1.800 9:50:10.359
(014) Wesley Lopes
1 - 9:33:12.751
2 2:21.550 +1.215 9:35:34.301
3 2:21.934 +1.599 9:37:56.235
4 2:20.335 - 9:40:16.570
p5 2:41.104 +20.769 9:42:57.674
(081) Luciane Klai
1 9:32:33.904
2 2:21.444 +1.097 9:34:55.348

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:22.213 +1.866 9:37:17.561
4 2:21.798 +1.451 9:39:39.359
5 2:22.616 +2.269 9:42:01.975
p6 2:34.891 +14.544 9:44:36.866
7 3:55.209 +1:34.862 9:48:32.075
8 2:20.347 | - 9:50:52.422
(190) Leonardo Donato
1 - 9:32:34.128
2 2:20.967 +0.398 9:34:55.095
3 2:21.325 +0.756 9:37:16.420
4 2:21.856 +1.287 9:39:38.276
5 2:22.002 +1.433 9:42:00.278
6 2:20.569 ‘ - 9:44:20.847
p7 2:51.385 +30.816 9:47:12.232
(007) Adriano Faria
1 - 9:35:53.099
2 2:21.584 +0.903 9:38:14.683
3 2:20.681 | - 9:40:35.364
p4 2:33.969 +13.288 9:43:09.333
(069) Flavio Gomes
1 - 9:36:14.627
2 2:26.304 +4.893 9:38:40.931
3 2:28.817 +7.406 9:41:09.748
4 2:21.411 ‘ - 9:43:31.159
5 2:21.811 +0.400 9:45:52.970
6 2:21.882 +0.471 9:48:14.852
7 2:22.328 +0.917 9:50:37.180
(027) Mark Smith
1 9:34:35.686
2 2:25.844 +4.313 9:37:01.530
3 2:24.105 +2.574 9:39:25.635
4 2:21.531 - 9:41:47.166
5 2:24.084 +2.553 9:44:11.250
6 2:26.627 +5.096 9:46:37.877
7 2:22.078 +0.547 9:48:59.955
p8 2:46.758 +25.227 9:51:46.713
(028) Claudio Cordeiro
1 - 9:35:42.279
2 2:21.977 - 9:38:04.256
3 2:29.737 +7.760 9:40:33.993
4 2:35.946 +13.969 9:43:09.939
5 2:26.551 +4.574 9:45:36.490
p6 2:26.286 +4.309 9:48:02.776
(861) Reinaldo Emilio
1 - 9:33:16.117
2 2:38.352 +14.522 9:35:54.469
3 2:37.718 +13.888 9:38:32.187
4 2:27.526 +3.696 9:40:59.713
5 2:28.129 +4.299 9:43:27.842
6 2:27.147 +3.317 9:45:54.989
7 2:24.531 +0.701 9:48:19.520
8 2:23.830 | - 9:50:43.350
(26) Sergio Marques
1 - 9:38:32.420
2 2:49.070 +24.201 9:41:21.490
3 2:24.869 | - 9:43:46.359
p4 2:51.245 +26.376 9:46:37.604
5 3:49.545 +1:24.676 9:50:27.149

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(117) José Morgado
1 - 9:33:16.686
2 2:38.739 +12.148 9:35:55.425
3 2:36.100 +9.509 9:38:31.525
4 2:29.344 +2.753 9:41:00.869
5 2:33.501 +6.910 9:43:34.370
6 2:29.285 +2.694 9:46:03.655
7 2:28.439 +1.848 9:48:32.094
8 2:26.591 - 9:50:58.685
(184) Patricia Sobrinho
1 - 9:33:14.851
2 2:39.408 +10.404 9:35:54.259
3 2:45.694 +16.690 9:38:39.953
4 2:29.004 | - 9:41:08.957
5 2:56.361 +27.357 9:44:05.318
p6 3:55.510 +1:26.506 9:48:00.828
(057) Ruy Quintela
1 - 9:33:15.220
2 2:37.746 +7.029 9:35:52.966
3 2:36.026 +5.309 9:38:28.992
4 2:31.324 +0.607 9:41:00.316
5 2:33.039 +2.322 9:43:33.355
6 2:30.717 \ - 9:46:04.072
7 2:30.996 +0.279 9:48:35.068
p8 2:37.373 +6.656 9:51:12.441
(83) Fabio Henrique
1 - 9:37:23.602
2 2:43.046 +10.649 9:40:06.648
3 2:37.555 +5.158 9:42:44.203
4 2:33.775 +1.378 9:45:17.978
5 2:35.747 +3.350 9:47:53.725
6 2:32.397 - 9:50:26.122
(040) Fernanda Morando
1 - 9:38:28.736
2 2:57.906 +24.038 9:41:26.642
3 2:43.958 +10.090 9:44:10.600
4 2:37.775 +3.907 9:46:48.375
5 2:37.123 +3.255 9:49:25.498
6 2:33.868 - 9:51:59.366
(40) Nilaine Maseiro
1 - 9:40:06.140
2 2:45.152 +10.300 9:42:51.292
3 2:53.507 +18.655 9:45:44.799
4 2:34.852 - 9:48:19.651
(277) Franciele Olimpo
1 -ee- 9:33:03.239
2 2:47.166 +8.199 9:35:50.405
3 2:58.659 +19.692 9:38:49.064
4 2:52.307 +13.340 9:41:41.371
5 2:44.472 +5.505 9:44:25.843
6 2:46.994 +8.027 9:47:12.837
7 2:39.259 +0.292 9:49:52.096
8 2:38.967 - 9:52:31.063
(17) Pedro Eduardo
1 - 9:33:29.579
p2 3:30.307 +51.048 9:36:59.886
3 4:36.561 +1:57.302 9:41:36.447
4 2:39.259 ‘ - 9:44:15.706
5 2:41.881 +2.622 9:46:57.587
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 7a etapa

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Class Wibbo/Girls 08/08/2021 09:30.
Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:41.474 +2.215 9:49:39.061
p7 2:48.975 +9.716 9:52:28.036
(005) Thiago Caires
1 9:38:40.144
2 3:15.910 +33.403 9:41:56.054
3 2:42.507 - 9:44:38.561
(468) Leslie F. Candia
1 9:33:42.327
2 3:03.718 - 9:36:46.045
p3 6:05.809 +3:02.091 9:42:51.854
4 6:51.414 +3:47.696 9:49:43.268
(074) Geraldo Junior
1 9:46:37.892
2 3:04.960 - 9:49:42.852
(86) Elise Melo
1 9:38:33.139
2 3:28.896 +21.475 9:42:02.035
3 3:07.421 - 9:45:09.456
4 3:15.509 +8.088 9:48:24.965
5 3:18.136 +10.715 9:51:43.101
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